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NOV 70

City of Portland

Fom e P ot DISPLAY THIS CARD ON PRINCIPAL FRONTAGE OF WORK
CITY OF PORTLAND
B "

Pleass Aead
Appllzaton And
Mofes, il Any,
Attachad

"

Bermit MNumber: 101121

This is to cartity that

R permdsalon 10
AT _40] FORE ST

provided that the person or persons, fi
of the proviaions of the Statutes of Ma

ths construction, maintanance and use
this department.

Install a 24" x 48" sign for "

032 1041001

ing this permit shall comply with all
aicas of the City of Portland regulating
s, and of the application on file in

Apply to Public Workes for streal line
and grade A nature of work requires
such informalion.

A cerificate of cccupancy must be
procured by owner betore this build-
ing or part lharad! is occupiad.

CTHER FEQUIRED APPRCYALE
Fire Dept.
Haalth DepL
Appeal Board -
Other

Cimpman] Hame T+ Bl & Inapmciion Gyreoms

PENALTY FOR REMOVING THIS CARD,
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City of Portland, Maine - Building or Use Permi( Applicatinn | PeroltNo:  [Tume Date: | cm:
189 Congress Street, 4 101 Tel; (207) 874-8703, Fax: (207) 874-8716 | 1-1121 | | 032 041001
Loation of Consirordon: O ner Naser: Owner Addres: _ Fhone-
401 FORE ST COW PLAZA GARAGE L1.C 100 COMMERCLAL ST
Basluci Namc: Contracher Mame: Coniractor Adiresy: Phooe
Fast Signs 413 Western Ave, S0, Portland T3 5499
Lesapen/Bayer's Name Phouie: Peramit Tyvpe: Zone:
| | Signs - Permapcnt B.r-’b
(Pam e TP roposed Ut Permis Fee: Cod of Work: CED Disirict;
Cominercial Pewil see permith Commercial Retail - Instal] a 24" & £125 00 F121.00 1
100565 48" sign for "Twist" FIRE DPT: 7] Appaved ?srmc'nuw:
] Denied e Cirmrap: T“"'"
wIA
Propoaed Project DescTipbion:
Install & 24" x 98" sign for "Twial” Signature: Siptmare:
FEDESTRIAN ACTIVITIES METRICT (F.A. l.'.l
Acton. [ Apmovrd [ Approved wf('mmnms [] Deoicat
Signatuor; Diate:
Fermit T aken By: [ Date A pplied For: Foning A
£ Approval
Idobson | ovpaoio
1, This permit applicarion does nol precluds the Special Zone or Reviems Zoolug Apge “"'“'l: 5 oa
Applicand’s) from meeting applicable Stne and | [ spowdond [T veriance [ Mew in Dristriet or Landmack
Federal Rules.
2. Building permils de not include plumbing, "] Wettand [T Misorineos, [] Does Nol Rrquine Review
sepic or «lectrical work.
3. Building pexmits are void if work is not srarted | 1 Flood Zone [T Conditional Vs O mexuieres
within six ($) momhs of the dake of issuance.
False information may invulidate a building [ Sutwtniuen [ imerpromtion Approrcd
pexmil and stap ul) work..
PEHM‘T \SSUED C| 54 Plan [ Approwed (] Approved w/Conditins
Mz [, Minar [ ] O [} Denied ] nuud
Noy 11
M.

City af Portlard

such permii.

CERTIFICATION

[ herebyy cerify that [ on the owner of recard of the pamed property, or it the proposed work is aothorized by the awner of record and thal
[ have been authorined by the cwner w make (his application as his authorized agent end [ agree m conform Lo all applicable laws of this

jurisdiction. [p addirion, if a permil Tor work described in the application is ased, [ certify that the oode officlal's authonzed representaiive
ahall have the mahority 1o enter all areas covered by such permit ar any reasonable bour to enforce the provision of the code{a) applicable 1o

W

SIGNATURE OF APPLICAMNT

ADDRESS

CaATH

PHONME

v ol

T A A ke

A ——— —— T —

1 T W T A—— A= -1

b b e







City of Portiapd, Maine - Building or Use Permit Peruit ha: Deie Agplied For: [ CBL:
389 Coogress Street, 04101 Tel: (207) 874-8703, Fax: (207 874-8716 101123 | 09482010 032 1041001
[ Location of Comstruction: Owner Mapnit: Crwrrer Addre: T |Phene:
431 FORE 5T COW PLAZA GARAGE LLC 100 COMMEERICLAL ST
Bnzimess Name: Comiractor Name; Coatractor Address: Fhout
Fast Signs 413 Western Ave. So_ Posiland 1261 T73-5499
1empetBuayer's Name Phome: Fermil Trpe:
Sigps - Permaneut
Proposed Use: T Propesed Project Descriptio:
Commercial Retail - lnstall a 24" x 4B" sign for "Twisl* inara)] a 24" 3 48" sim for “Twisl”
_Iltpl: Hisworic Sontus: Approved with Conditions  Reviewer; Dehorgh Andrews Approval Date: 10/08/2G10
Note: Ok (p Issue: M

1} ** This permit is approved with the understanding chere will be ne sign lighting.

T:u-pt: Loning Status; Approrved . Reviewer! Mu;e Schmucksl _Appmml Date: 097102010
Note: Ok 1o Issue:
Ept: Building Siatus: Approved with Condiions  Revirwer: Jomarhan Riowx Approval Date: L2010
| Note: 0k m Issuwe: W

1% Application approval hased wpon informacian provided by applicant. Any deviatiom fom approwed plans requites separate moview
and approcyal prioc o weck.

2) Faslerer schedule per the 1B 2003
1) Signage Insiallation oo comply with Chaplers 3| & 32 af the TBC 2003 buildmg code.

Comareats;
/104201 0-mes: mave back m Lannie - | don'l (hink she charged for Historc review

1012/20]10-gg: received from hiswric as of 1008710, /e
10/ 2072010 jrioux: Fastner schedule dogs nol appear 1o be sdaquaie;, insiallers will email details
11/10/201 0-jrioux: Received updaled infe. from Crwaer, i.c. Fasteners and Jocalion,

PERMIT ISSUED

NOV 1o oo

Cty af Forttand
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Jonathan Rioux - Twist Boutigue- Final Requiremenis/Requests: 425 Fore Sireet

From: Mariah Nelson <martahnelson@gmail.com>

To: <jrioux(@portlandmaine. gov>

Date: 11710/2010 12:31 PM

Subject: Twist Boutique- Final Requirements/Requests: 425 Fore Street
CC: <courtmey (dboutiquetwisi.com=>

Jonathan,

Thank you again for taking the time to speak with me earlier. The sign will be located
above the awning (currently in place) at Twist Bautiquc, 425 Fore Streel and fastened as
described by the email you received last week. I believe this should satisfy all
outsianding requests. Could you please email me as soon as you have this
approved/finalized this application today” Thank you again for your time & have a great
day!

Cheers,
Manah

Mariah E. Nelson

Markebting Consultant

Twist Boutique

425 Fore Street

Portland, Maine 041{1
C:207.7112.41204

E: mariahnelson{@gmail.com

fAle://C\Documents and Settings\jriowxiLocal Settingst V' emp\XPprpwise'4COASOBCPor... 11/10/2010
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Page | al'1

Jonathan Rioux - Twist aitachment method

From: "FASTSIGNS 262" <FASTSIGNS.262{@fastsigns.com™>
To- <jrioux{@porlandmainc.gov>

Date; [0/20/2010 1:03 PM

Subject; Twist attachment method

Our installer says he's be using hammer-in fasteners in the mortar called thunder
studs and the sign will be stud meunted.
-Michelle

FASTSIGNS of Maine

T; 207-773-54589
F: 207-773-9802
E: 282@fastsigns.com

Now providing Full Color printing, faster than ever, with our new wide-format printer!

For more exciting news about us, click this link! [ hitp:/finnovalion.fastsigns.com ]

To send files, please click on our webpage http.//www.fastsigns.com/262
Once there, click on the "Send a file" button.

On your first visit to our webpage, please be sure to click on the "Make this my
FASTSIGNS" button.

fike://C:\Documents and Settingsijrioux'lLocal Setings\ Temp\XPgrpwissWCBEESB6PorL..  10/20/201¢







Signage/Awning Permit Application

3 If yau ar the pmpert owncr asres real cruite of pesnial poopeny (dxes or vies chacges an any
pgn}r within the City, puyment arrangements ost be made befure peemite ol any kind sre acuepred,

Location A ddress of Consnu o 1-116 -EU{C 3‘({_@){" M'.Md mE. o U

Telephoue:

e
Couwd vigz

COntractne pame 1.ddrnﬂ- &

telephone:
qud Elst wicasy 3an3
325-54919
buod- L0k e CaSIans:
A)NE: T 5 pﬁ;'e'

Tonant/ allpcamd bulkling space froniage (frer)- Length:
Li7) Frooage (fcer) Smgle Tenant or Muln Tenant Lot

Cunrnt Specific use; (—?\ C'Z)Fip T‘?ﬂm { #’ /‘Q@é FH‘_

Il varant, what wgs pour aes

Tazx Asressnt's Chart, BIocl: & Lo
Chan# Plok& Lo

5 ¢
Leﬂnemu}rq-r'i Moame ﬂ[fﬂl‘.rplitahlej

1 £.55¢¢ - CO'-.J(-];T\{_\JI
Tt

Toeal £.f. o apaigr 1 J200
Pes o F. phee 3006050500
For TR sigoape= Trotal

Fee: & __ _
Awning Fee= vost of wotk

Total Fee: %

Whao should we contcl when the poemit is ready-

Pu.lplb'll:tl UH'-:
Informslon on proposed sign(s):
Freestanding (r.g., pole) mygmd Yo Mo _ . Dimensiens propored: Heighr fmlr- grade:
Aldg. wral signi (auachesd o bldg) Yes " Na Dimeqakans parposed: 25 E {f
Proposed swming? Ves No_v " s swnmg bachl? Yis Ko Q/
Height of Twning: Lengih ol awning: o DF-plh-d_______A
Tt there any comumucaion, mesage, depad or sembolar t® Yes _ . Mo ¢ e £
TE yes, toul 5.0 of punels wr/communications, messge, xdemuk orsyobol- - sl 3
o'
Infarmation oo exiating and provously persitmd signja): Q’C) !
Freesmnduing (rg. pﬂ::h} 'ﬂ.ﬁn:' Tes _ No W Dlimcrekn s (E.
e wall sign? (algehed mobddg Yes _ _ Mo i~ Dimensioms: _ Q“' s &

Awning? Yem Ma Loy, i are of SCNg W CoMMILAW AT .
: < g

A uite skerch and bailding sketeh showing ¢oacly where exisnng ind new agnage is locared nﬁﬁ“pmmdeﬂ.

\

Sketclies and/ or pictures of proposed signage and exisnng building are alsn required.

Please submit all of the information oudined in the Sign/Awniag Applicatian Cheeldiar.
Failure (o do o osay result ip the antomatic denlal of your permit,

Tn order ur he snre e C.u-_r,r fullr wodecstands the full scope of the projec, the Plﬂ.n.l:l.lng and Desclopmient Cepuicnent may ragaest
addaone! informetion proor w0 e wannce of o peenit For further nfermaoon visgs us oc-hne ot sgeer poslapdpeine goy, sap by the
Euldmu Inspﬁ,hmq olfice, tonm 315 Ciey [Tl o call 3744403

[ hetehy cortify that Tam ehe Dhwner of rerand AF the famed poogesy, or o1 Uhe Taencs ol fecood e eizes the peopoasd s and thar 1 bve been

suthorized by the gwner 1 make thus appiGation as hisfhor audhored ageat. [ amee o conlorm o il applicable lawg of fls priadicion. Fn arldinon,

a premie for wark Jescribed in chis application i issued, [ cortify ehar the e ORcal's sotturiand mpescumerse svdl bevr 1he authonty w enter 2
aresa covercd iy als prromt st any easoombe hour 10 enforce the provisinas of the oxdes spplcable to o permir.

Dy E?-:»é,ni +326 + 15

il
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Ggal l Courtney Talt <courtney tat@gmall.com>
bl

Estimate - Building Sign

Bud Elllott <bud.elliott@lastslgne.com> Thu, Sep 2, 2010 at 1:02 PN
To: cpuriney <courney tail@gmail come

Hi Couriney, | have attached a picture of the sign. The size is 24" X 48". The graphics will be
applied to Aluminum Composite and tha sign will have
black trim. Hope the heips. bud

Bud Elliott
Fastsigns Maine--Sign and Graphics Solutions Made Simple!

How can we help you?

TEL 207-773-5499
FAX 20?—??3-9&_{]2

bad ellioti@asisigns.com
Fof exciting news about us, click this link! [ hitp./finnoyvation fastsigns com |
To send Hiles please click on our webpage bitp:iwww fastsions. comi262

Onee there, dick on "Send a file" button.
On your first wvisit 1o our webpage, please be sure {6 click on the "Make this my FASTSIGNS"
button.

Twist JPG
a3K

Aps:/ fmallgosoghe. com fmallfToi= 281k = St 1 B Icd i view=pfaearch= inkosbmsg =1 sd 3565683 381 95 Fage 1 af ]
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Af/ﬂd CERTIFICATE OF LIABILITY INSURANCE  2p.22, | “taraons
. THIR CERTIFICATE I8 AS A MATIER OF IWFORMATION '

ONLY AND CONFERS NG RIGHTS LWPON THE CERTIFIGATE

[ Jeouey] I8 [ ]uoe

M Inaorsnca, Inoc. [(WV) HOLDER. THIS CERTIFICATE DOES NOT AMEND, EXTENT DR
Pa Box 406 ALTER THE COVERAGE AFFORDED EY THE FCLICES BELCW.
Porcland ME 04112-0406
phone:207-8712-5571 rax:207-972-54521 IEI.IREFH.\FFDHI!HGDUU'EHNGE NAIC #
Sy ) oA MNG INAURANCE OOMPANY 15597
EURER B o
Canxr 'IE 1L MEURRR &
e § varen
l HERER E
COVERAGES .
THE POLEZES OF INBURANGE LIS TEL HE LW riAvE BENM WRR D 70 THE MEURED NAMED ABRCVE FOR THE PULICY PERIGD INOICATELL NUTWITHSTANDING
AN F ECURENENT, TERM O CONDITION OF ANY COWMTRALT DR DTHER OOCURMENT WITH RCSPECT TO WHICH THIS CERTIFICATE MAY BE IXSUED OR
HVPMMWEMDWHPMMMW&mrroumemmmmmm
mmmmmmmmmvmuemmmwmum
m THPE OF IGUSANCE POLICY MUMGER Lak T TR T n | LIWITS
| ML, LMARLE ITY : EACH GOTURREWCE 52000000
A COMMERCIAL GENERAL LASAITY | BINDRRCBOP 05701710 | 05701/11 | Renees memees |3 250000
Jmm Elmn MED EFF ey oo parmnj | & 5000
| X [Buginess Owhern PERSOMAL & AV WARY | 3 2000000
|| | GENERAL MFGHESAIE #4000000
GEWL ASGREGATE LIWIT APRLIES PERE PROCUCTS - COMPCE 400 | 3 4000000

,imm CORRNED SWGLE LT ¥
AHY AITO FEm mocsmL}
|| AL DWHEL AUTUS BODILY LAY 1
| | scHEED AuTs P parson
| § HIREDAUTOE BTOY RaIRY ’
|| monowhER AUTOS PP nacey)
- FRLENTY Dk 1
P scccis]
ARAGE LA ITY AT QLY - E& ACCEIENT |
AN MO OTHER, THAN AN b
NPT LY a0 | .
EICFRS ! UMD LA, LWBILITY EACH QUTLUNMEMCE 3
|mma D CLAR WALE PIEEGATE L |
1
DEDARC TIEEE &
BETENTION 3 3
AMD S ITPRE" LIMSLITY TIN _lﬂm.!lﬂ-[ [ ER
AT EL EACH ASCRRENT k
ik iy w1 MR EL OLEEARE . Fa EUMFLTEE & ]
¥ el urdie
ST PRIAISIONS baiow EL OVSEADE - WORICY Lo | 3

mmmgmrmjmmwmnmm

CANCE | ATIDN

Fartland MWE

Cow Plaza Garmga LLC
100 Comnrcial Bt
nai1ol

BHOULED Ay OF THE ARDWE OEECRISET POIICEES BF CAMCELLED BEPORS THE FCRIRATION
GATE. THEEELY, THE EEELENGD. IUALTER MLL EMOERSOR Tomall. 10 TukvH INETTER
{ A WAL TO THE LEFT, BUT FAEUNS T DG 80 SHALL

nrm'r?_\ THE N EURER, ITE AGENTS Gt

!
ACORD 25 (200WM)

The ACDRT raame and logo are ra]itored marks of ACORD

e e T ]



Cow Plaza Gerage LLC
100 Commerciel Sirect
Porland, ME 04101

Seplember 7, 2010

City of Porland

Porland, ME

RE: Twasl, 425 Fore Street, Portlund, ME 0410
SirfM adam:

This letler shall sarve as permission from Cow Plaza Garage LLC (Landlord) to Twist (Tenant)
[or an exterior sign 83 described in [he attached applicalion.
b o{ taly,




